
 2024 Winter Games Results

Figure Skating
sorted by event and division

Event Division Name Team Role Local Training Program Place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-A Ryan Xie Xie/Shen Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-A Emily Shen Xie/Shen Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-A Joshua Chen Chen/Donayre Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-A Olivia Donayre Chen/Donayre Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-B Arjun Ray Ray/Chakhtoura Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-B Christina Chakhtoura Ray/Chakhtoura Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-B Keshav Sreenath Sreenath/Padilla Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-B Elizabeth Padilla Sreenath/Padilla Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-C Owen Zhang Zhang/Borsuk Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-C Eva Borsuk Zhang/Borsuk Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-C Jake Tejeda Tejeda/Greenstein Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-C Page Greenstein Tejeda/Greenstein Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-C Geo Rivera Rivera/Taub Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-C Zoe Taub Rivera/Taub Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-D Matt Coyle Coyle/Rowell Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-D Olivia Rowell Coyle/Rowell Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-D Andrew Melnitsky Melnitsky/Takaka Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-D Fumiko Takada Melnitsky/Takaka Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-E Steven Miller Miller/Ni Shuileabain Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-E Fee Ni Shuileabhain Miller/Ni Shuileabain Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-E Fred Xia Xia/Padilla Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-E Christina Padilla Xia/Padilla Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-E Richie Sherman Sherman/Whitbeck Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U1-E Abby Whitbeck Sherman/Whitbeck Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U2 Tommy Greene Greene/Tarendash Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U2 Janet Tarendash Greene/Tarendash Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U3 Angelina Pallotta Pallotta/VanWagner P Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U3 Patrick VanWagner Pallotta/VanWagner P Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U3 Michael Ferraioli Ferraioli/DeFalco Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U3 Marie DeFalco Ferraioli/DeFalco Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U3 Alessio Pasquali Pasquali/VanWagner T Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs U3 Tyler VanWagner Pasquali/VanWagner T Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating Badge F2 Seravena Sadaka Athlete Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Figure Skating Badge F3 Ava Helsel Athlete Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Figure Skating Badge F4 Sarah Eng Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating Badge M6 Andy Lu Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Patrice Jetter Jetter/Schaffener Athlete Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Jenn Schaffener Jetter/Schaffener Unified Partner Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Rebekah Ramos Ramos/Rana Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Taapti Rana Ramos/Rana Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Adam Quaraishi Quraishi/Maguire Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Kevin Maguire Quraishi/Maguire Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Kieran Trott Trott/Bhola-Shan Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  4th place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs C1 Teesta Bhola-Shah Trott/Bhola-Shan Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  4th place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F1 Delaney O'Connell O'Connell/Orn Athlete Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F1 Lily Orn O'Connell/Orn Unified Partner Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F1 Kudura Holmes Holmes/Santoriello Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F1 Maddie Santoriello Holmes/Santoriello Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F1 Emma Blain Blain/Borsuk Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F1 Ustina Borsuk Blain/Borsuk Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F2 Baylee Kremen Kremen/Gioioso Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F2 Lucy Gioioso Kremen/Gioioso Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F2 Rhea Alathur Alathur/Jaiganesh Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs F2 Aashritha Jaiganesh Alathur/Jaiganesh Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating-Singles L1 F1 Sophie Lasko Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L1 F1 Emma Pedersen Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  2nd place
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Figure Skating-Singles L2 F2 Ava Hornbeck Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L2 F2 Rebecca Baumgarten Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating-Singles L2 F2 Delaney O'Connell Athlete Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  3rd place

Figure Skating-Singles L2 M2 Matt Coyle Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L2 M2 Steven Miller Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating-Singles L3 F3 Rhea Alathur Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L3 F3 Baylee Kremen Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating-Singles L3 F3 Elise Clifton Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  3rd place

Figure Skating-Singles L3 M3 Joseph Warner Athlete Area 13 SONIC  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L3 M3 Darryl Tyler Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  2nd place

Figure Skating-Singles L4 F4 Aadita Arulalan Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L4 M4 Ryan O'Rourke Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L5 M5 Robby Stutts Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L6 F6 Angelina Pallotta Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Figure Skating-Singles L6 M6 Michael Ferraioli Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Ice Dancing M1 Alessio Pasquali Holmes/Pasquali Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Ice Dancing M1 Kudura Holmes Holmes/Pasquali Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Pairs Skating F2 Aadita Arulalan Aadita/Clifton Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  1st place

Pairs Skating F2 Elise Clifton Aadita/Clifton Athlete Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  1st place

Pairs Skating M1 Patrice Jetter Jetter/Wickham Athlete Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Pairs Skating M1 Garry Wickham Jetter/Wickham Athlete Area 11 Skaters of IceLand - FS  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Lynn Biot-Gordon Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Joshua Chen Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Jessica Choy Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Olivia Donayre Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Heather Drew Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Frances Greene Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Kudura Holmes Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Patty Nuwer Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Christina Padilla Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Adam Quaraishi Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Maddie Santoriello Essex 1 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Keshav Sreenath Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Kieran Trott Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Fred Xia Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Ryan Xie Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U1 Owen Zhang Essex 1 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Rebecca Baumgarten Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Matt Coyle Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Heide DePalma Essex 2 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Michael Ferraioli Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Tommy Greene Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Karin Hallenbeck Essex 2 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Steven Miller Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Fee Ni Shuileabhain Essex 2 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Ryan O'Rourke Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Angelina Pallotta Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Alessio Pasquali Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Arjun Ray Essex 2 Athlete Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Fumiko Takada Essex 2 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Janet Tarendash Essex 2 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place

Unified Synchro U2 Erica Tran Essex 2 Unified Partner Area 10 Essex Special Skaters  1st place


